
Vijayapura - Raichur Passenger (UnReserved)/07663 - Pass - SCR 
DUD/Dudhani to SDB/Shahabad 

1h 18m - 76 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 12:10 1 1 0 73 592 SWR
2 MNL Minchnal 12:25 12:26 1m 2 1 18 63 510 SWR
3 KTK Kyatanakeri Road 12:35 12:36 1m 0 1 28 69 571 SWR
4 NBL Nimbal 12:44 12:45 1m 2 1 37 48 514 SWR
5 CHRG Chorgi 12:53 12:54 1m 0 1 44 53 493 SWR
6 IDR Indi Road 13:02 13:03 1m 2 1 51 63 490 SWR
7 LHN Lachyan 13:13 13:14 1m 2 1 61 53 455 SWR
8 PDNR Padnur 13:20 13:21 1m 1 1 66 68 428 SWR
9 TVL Tadwal 13:28 13:29 1m 2 1 74 49 455 SWR
10 SLGE Sulerjavalge 13:38 13:39 1m 2 1 82 17 452 SWR
11 HG Hotgi Junction 14:23 14:25 2m 3 1 95 54 467 CR
12 TKWD Tikekar Wadi 14:34 14:35 1m 2 1 103 21 472 CR
13 SUR Solapur 14:55 15:10 15m 1 1 110 35 455 CR
14 TLT Tilati 15:47 15:48 1m 1 1 131 84 460 CR
15 AKOR Akalkot Road 15:58 16:00 2m 2 1 145 46 456 CR
16 NGS Nagansur 16:07 16:08 1m 1 1 150 106 486 CR
17 BOT Boroti 16:13 16:15 2m 2 1 159 63 CR
18 DUD Dudhani 16:28 16:30 2m 1 1 173 83 451 CR
19 KUI Kulali 16:37 16:38 1m 1 1 183 72 456 CR
20 GDGN Gaudgaon 16:44 16:45 1m 1 1 190 74 444 CR
21 GUR Ganagapur Road 16:50 16:52 2m 1 1 196 63 445 CR
22 HHD Hunsihadgil 16:58 16:59 1m 1 1 202 111 479 CR
23 SVG Sawalgi 17:03 17:05 2m 1 1 210 74 462 CR
24 BBD Bablad 17:11 17:12 1m 2 1 217 42 461 CR
25 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
17:20 17:25 5m 2 1 223 73 454 CR

26 HQR Hirenanduru 17:32 17:33 1m 1 1 231 76 470 CR
27 MR Martur 17:39 17:40 1m 2 1 239 78 427 CR
28 SDB Shahabad 17:48 17:50 2m 2 1 249 8 404 CR
29 WADI Wadi Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 1 260 74 428 CR
30 NW Nalwar 19:21 19:22 1m 0 1 273 141 SCR
31 SPHL Shampurhalli 19:25 19:26 1m 0 1 280 108 SCR
32 TGDE Thangundi 19:31 19:32 1m 0 1 289 81 SCR
33 YG Yadgir 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 298 105 365 SCR
34 LGRE Lingiri 19:46 19:47 1m 0 1 309 85 SCR
35 SADP Saidapur 19:56 19:57 1m 0 1 322 94 SCR
36 CGTA Chegunta 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 333 62 SCR
37 KSN Krishna Junction 20:14 20:15 1m 1 1 342 42 366 SCR
38 YDLP Yadalapur 20:19 20:20 1m 0 1 345 - 351 SCR
39 CK Chiksugur 20:22 20:23 1m 0 1 351 14 362 SCR
40 RC Raichur Junction 21:35 0 1 367 - 407 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 06 2024 (07:55)

Jul 06 2024 (07:55)

1

1


